
UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Oakley v Cove B Friday 10th May (HOME)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Stratfield T & Hartley Wespall v Oakley Saturday 4th May (AWAY)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Oakley v Stratfield T & Hartley Wespall Thursday 9th May (HOME)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Frimley v Oakley Sunday 5th May (AWAY)

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Stratfield T & Hartley Wespall v Oakley Saturday 11th May (AWAY)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Medstead v Oakley Sunday 12th May (AWAY)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Oakley v Fleet B Friday 17th May (HOME)

UNDER 15S CUP Oakley v Hook Tuesday 14th May (HOME)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Oakley v Medstead Saturday 18th May (HOME)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Basingstoke B v Oakley Friday 17th May (AWAY)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Oakley v Alton B Tuesday 21st May (HOME)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Eversley v Oakley Sunday 19th May (AWAY)

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Hartley Wintney C v Oakley Friday 7th June (AWAY)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Oakley v Old Basing B Saturday 1st June (HOME)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Holybourne v Oakley Tuesday 4th June (AWAY)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Oakley v Rowledge B Friday 7th June (HOME)

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Basingstoke C v Oakley Sunday 9th June (AWAY)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Overton v Oakley Sunday 9th June (AWAY)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Old Basing B v Oakley Sunday 9th June (AWAY)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Oakley v Basingstoke B Friday 14th June (HOME)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Oakley v Stratfield T & Hartley Wespall Sunday 16th June (HOME)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Oakley v Basingstoke C Friday 21st June (HOME)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Stratfield T & Hartley Wespall v Oakley Tuesday 18th June (AWAY)

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Aldershot B v Oakley Sunday 23rd June (AWAY)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Oakley v Basingstoke B Friday 28th June  (HOME)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Overton v Oakley Sunday 23rd June (AWAY)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Oakley v Dogmersfield Thursday 27th June (HOME)

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Oakley v Eversley C Sunday 30th June (HOME)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Medstead v Oakley Saturday 29th June (AWAY)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Oakley v Odiham C Friday 5th July (HOME)

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Old Basing B v Oakley Saturday 6th July (AWAY)

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Oakley v Yateley B Sunday 7th July (HOME)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Old Basing B v Oakley Wednesday 10th July (AWAY)

UNDER 13S - Division 3  Anderson Rowledge C v Oakley Sunday 7th July (AWAY)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Alton B v Oakley Friday 12th July (AWAY)

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Oakley v Fleet B Friday 19th July (HOME)

UNDER 11S - Division 3 Root Oakley v Overton Sunday 14th July (HOME)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Fleet B v Oakley Sunday 14th July (AWAY)

Division 2 Moeen

UNDER 9S - Division 2 Moeen Odiham C v Oakley Saturday 20th July (AWAY)

UNDER 15S - Division 3 Oakley v Frimley Sunday 21st July (HOME)

Date (20th July to 26th July)

Date  (4th May to 10th May)

Date (11th May to 17th May)

Date (18th May to 24th May)

Date (1st June to 7th June)

Date (8th June to 14th June)

Date (15th June to 21st June)

Date (22nd June to 28th June)

Date (29th June to 5th July)

Date (6th July to 12th July)

Date (13th July to 19th July)


